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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024

Race 1

- JUNIORES MEN

Skater

MAROSI MAURICE
VAJANSKY ADRIAN
SCHNEIDER PAUL
MONTEIRO MIGUEL
VIEIRA MARTIM
STANISLAW SIKORA
EPPINGER MANUEL
BEELEN STAN
MONTEIRO TIAGO
BRITO PEDRO PARKER
NOVACEK ONDREJ
VAN DEUREN CAS
STORZ LUCA

GROSS NEVIO

FARIA LEANDRO
WIIK MATTHIJS
PERWEIN BRUNO
FABRIE LUCAS
KOSHTI DARSH
VERHOEVE AIDAN
PATROUILLE LARS
KLONOWSKI MIKOLAJ
HAARING TIEMEN
VERBURGH DORIAN
SOCORRO MERINO LUIS

Number
619
783
620
612
752
357
796
776
780
749
762
787
784
617
774
490
354
775
452
786
602
797
754
800
751

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
POWERSLIDE WORLD TEAM
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
TSUGV GRORBETTLINGEN
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
IN-LINE VESELI

SVO OUDEWATER
SAV NEUHAUSEN
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
ALSS ROLLER SPORTS
KNSB ZH OPLEIDINGSGROEP ZUIDWEST INLINE
OEISC WIEN

RIVER SKATE TEAM
RSFI TEAM

STC DE RIJNSTREEK
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
UKS SPARTA

DVIJC

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

CLUB AL-ANDALUS - MALAGA

200

Flying lap
1
Race 1
1
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Time_1
00:00:15,211
00:00:15,357
00:00:15,663
00:00:15,719
00:00:15,826
00:00:15,883
00:00:15,895
00:00:15,937
00:00:15,995
00:00:16,081
00:00:16,179
00:00:16,197
00:00:16,233
00:00:16,620
00:00:16,670
00:00:16,768
00:00:16,913
00:00:16,924
00:00:17,128
00:00:17,132
00:00:17,159
00:00:17,194
00:00:17,223
00:00:18,315
00:00:18,719

Remarks-Sanctions_1

=~ /WAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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